

Alkatrészlista RC-10 KOMPRESSZOR REV

Item Part Number Qty Part Description General Description
Other Info Repair Inst Piacok

1 9416089055	1 BURKOLAT FELSŐ No
2 9038365	1 KONZOL No
3 9043216	1 CSŐ No
4 9050601	1 KÖNYÖKCSŐ 1/4 BIC.10 No
5 9064185	1 KAPCSOLÓ 220 V No
6 9065653	1 KÁBELKÉSZLET RC-10-E /
7 9038364	1 BURKOLAT BAL No
7 9038834	1 BORÍTÁS RC-10 No
8 9054016	1 SZŰRŐ No
9 9049019	1 SZELEP 1/4" 10 Bar No
10 D073041	1 KONNEKTOR 1/4" F/M/F No
11 9053583	1 KÖNYÖKCSŐ 1/4" Mx8 No
12 9414249	1 KONNEKTOR No
13 9043238	1 CSŐ No
14 C70000B	1 PUMPA SA OL227 23050 H45 (RC) No QS
15 9270026-S	1 CSŐ 5/8" Black - 400mm No
16 9052070	1 NYOMÁSMÉRŐ 1/4" 10 Bar No
17 9051513	1 ELOSZTÓCSŐ SZERELÉK No
18 9412204	2 (TENGE LY)KAPCSOLÓ 1/4" M RC- 10-U / -ENo
18 9047071	1 (TENGE LY)KAPCSOLÓ 1/4" M RC- 10-M No
19 9052069	1 NYOMÁSMÉRŐ 1/4" 10 Bar No
20 9412842	1 SZELEP 3/8" No
20 9048104	1 SZELEP RC-10 No
21 9063202	1 KAPCSOLÓ KIVÁGÁS No
22 9038599	1 KAR No
23 9047062	1 SZELEP 1/4 M No
24 9038197	4 LÁB No
25 9411228	4 CSAVAR M6x35 No
26 9415051	1 FEJ No
27 9412016	4 ALÁTÉT No
28 9415052	1 TÖMÍTÉS No
29 9415091	1 TÁNYÉR No
30 A650300	1 TÖMÍTÉS No
31 9103284	1 CSAVAR M6x20 No
32 C710300	1 FEDŐLEMEZ No
33 9040019	1 TÖMÍTÉS No
34 C710100	1 CSATLAKOZÓ RÚD No
35 9170112	1 CSAPÁGY 6001 2RS No
36 A731040	1 DUGATTYÚ No
37 9101555	1 CSAVAR M5x16 No
38 9134401	1 ALÁTÉT D5 No
39 9038487	1 VENTILLÁTOR RC-10-U / -E
40 9140211	1 RÖGZÍTŐELEM No
41 9131654	1 ALÁTÉT D6x12x1.5 No
42 9170115	1 CSAPÁGY 6203 2Z No
43 9417040	1 MOTOR SA ÉS RÖGZÍTÉS RC-10-
43 9417040	1 MOTOR SA ÉS RÖGZÍTÉS No QS
43 9417040	1 MOTOR SA ÉS RÖGZÍTÉS RC-10-
44 9416669	1 KARKÉSZLET No
45 9075316	1 Szij No

46 9415531	1 CSAPÁGY 6201 2RS No
47 9122453	1 ANYA M6 No
48 9064780	1 KÁBELKÖTEG No
49 9064581	1 KONDEZÁTOR No
50 9104146	1 CSAVAR 6X10 8.8 BRN 7380 No
51 9416783021	1 KERET No
52 9038929	4 LÁB No
53 9104140	4 CSAVAR 6X30 No
54 9131654	4 ALÁTÉT D6x12x1.5 No
55 9104145	4 CSAVAR 6X55 No
56 9412055	4 ANYA M6 No
57 9131656	4 ALÁTÉT 6x18x2 No
58 9414839	4 ALÁTÉT 8x28x2 No
59 9412353	4 CSAVAR 8x20 No
60 9420705	1 KAR SA No
61 9413783022	1 TARTÁLY No
62 9050533	1 CSŐ RC-10 No
63 9053399	1 KONNEKTOR 1/4" M8 No



